
Name Location Website
Belle's Chicken Abilene https://www.belleschicken.com/
Circle H Meat Market and 
Mercantile Abilene https://circlehmeatmarket.com/mercantile/
Jackson Bros Feed & Seed Abilene (2) https://jacksonbrosfeed.com/
Green's Produce Arlington https://greensproduce.com/
Callahan's Austin/Montopolis https://callahansgeneralstore.com/
Lowe's Market Bandera https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/bandera-tx/
OST Bandera https://www.ostbandera.com/
Bangs Thrift Mart Bangs http://www.bangsthriftmart.com/
Lowe's Market Blanco https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/blanco-tx/
Klein's Smokehouse Boerne http://kleinsmokehaus.com/
Lowe's Market Brady https://lowesmarket.com/sbp/
Sliger's Produce Brownwood https://www.facebook.com/sligers/

Keith Mills Produce Stand Buchanan Dam https://www.facebook.com/Mills-Market-445194445583158/
Tiger Farms Market Burleson https://tigerfarmsmarkettx.com/
Texas Best Smokehouse #2 Burleson https://texasbestsmokehouse.com/
Woven Roots Comanche https://www.facebook.com/wovenrootsretail/
Lowe's Market Comfort https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/comfort-tx/
Sprouts Corpus Christi https://www.sprouts.com/store/tx/corpus-christi/corpus-christi/
Corner Station Desdemona https://www.facebook.com/Corner-Station-Resale-Shop-721174777996888/
Babe's Chicken DFW Area https://babeschick.wpengine.com/
Navidad Farms Dripping Springs https://navidadfarms.com/
Bradberry's Best Dublin https://www.bradberrys.best/

Dutchman's Market Fredericksburg https://dutchmansmarket.com/
Eckhardt Orchards Fredericksburg https://www.hillcountrypeaches.com/
Jenschke Farms Fredericksburg https://bestfredericksburgpeaches.com/
Rustlin' Robs Fredericksburg https://www.rustlinrobs.com/
Vogel Orchards Fredericksburg https://vogelorchard.wixsite.com/vogelorchard
Wildseed Fredericksburg https://wildseedfarms.com/
Schwartz Grocery Goldthwaite https://www.schwartzfoodstore.com/
Hamilton Farmer's Market Hamilton https://www.facebook.com/farmersmarkethamilton/

Wenzel Lonestar Meat Mkt Hamilton https://www.wenzellonestarmeatcompany.com/

Dutchman's Hidden Valley Hamilton https://dutchmansmarket.com/

Lowe's Market Hico https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/hico-tx/

Bayside Fresh Market Horseshoe Bay https://www.baysidefreshmarket.com/
Lowe's Market Johnson City https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/johnson-city-tx/
Hill Country Cupboard Johnson City https://thehillcountrycupboard.com/
Lowe's Market Junction https://lowesmarket.com/find-store/
Gibson's Kerrville https://www.gibsonsdiscount.com/
Lowe's Market Lago Vista https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/lago-vista-tx/
Natty Flat Smokehouse Lipan https://www.nattyflatsmokehouse.com/
Cooper's BBQ Llano http://www.coopersbbqllano.com/
Corner Stop Llano https://www.facebook.com/LlanoCornerStop
Llano Feed Llano https://llanofeed.com/
Millers Meat Market Llano https://www.miillers.com/
Lowe's Market Llano https://lowesmarket.com/find-store/
Fain's Honey/ Packsaddle NectarsMarble Falls 207 Main Street, Marble Falls 
Lowe's Market Mason https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/mason-tx/
Sprouts McAllen https://www.sprouts.com/store/tx/mcallen/mcallen/
Lowe's Market Menard https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/menard-tx/
Naegelins Bakery New Braunfels https://www.naegelins.com/
Coopers BBQ New Braunfels https://www.coopersbbq.com/
Sprouts--Bulverde Road San Antonio https://www.sprouts.com/store/tx/san-antonio/san-antonio-bulverde-rd/
Sprouts--Callaghan Road San Antonio https://www.sprouts.com/store/tx/san-antonio/san-antonio-callaghan-rd/
Sprouts-- HWY 151 San Antonio https://www.sprouts.com/store/tx/san-antonio/161-san-antonio-hwy-151/
Lowe's Market San Saba https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/san-saba-tx/
Gilbert Pecan Santo https://gilbertpecan.com/
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Farmer Dave's Spicewood https://www.farmerdaves.com/
Water Shop Stephenville https://thewatershoptx.com/products

Bradberry's Best Stephenville https://www.bradberrys.best/

Weinheimer & Son Stonewall https://m.facebook.com/Weinheimer-Son-116816098337041/
Gold Orchards Stonewall http://www.texaspeaches.com/gold/index.html
Burg's Corner Stonewall https://burgscorner.com/
Lowe's Market Three Rivers https://lowesmarket.com/weekly-ad/three-rivers-tx/
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